
Name of School  / Faculty:- Ramcharan School of Leadership Objective Type (O) : 1 hr.

Class:-  BBA Descriptive Type (D) : 1 hr 30. Mts       

Semester : - I

BNA10050

EFB10050

GBM10050

IBM10050

BNA10020

EFB10020

GBM10020

IBM10020

BNA10040

EFB10040

GBM10040

IBM10040

3 18/12/2024 Wednesday

Exam Time: 11.00 am to 12.30 pm

(BBA BNA, BBA EFBM, BBA GBM, BBA IBM)

Business Mathematics

Financial Accounting

Foundations of HRM

1 16/12/2024 Monday

2 17/12/2024 Tuesday

Term End Examination (TEE) of Ramcharan School of Leadership (BBA) held in 

the month of Nov / Dec 2024 

Sr. No Date Day
First Year Semester I (Regular) Batch 24-28
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Name of School  / Faculty:- Ramcharan School of Leadership Objective Type (O) : 1 hr.

Class:-  BBA Descriptive Type (D) : 1 hr 30. Mts       

Semester : - IExam Time: 11.00 am to 12.30 pm

Term End Examination (TEE) of Ramcharan School of Leadership (BBA) held in 

the month of Nov / Dec 2024 

BNA10010

EFB10010

GBM10010

IBM10010

BNA10030

EFB10030

GBM10030

IBM10030

Note : 

Dr. Rahul Anant Joshi 

Controller of Examinations

MIT WPU, Pune-411038

Please visit website : www.mitwpu.edu.in / examination for regular updates and examination related information.  

Date:- 30 Sept, 2024

Ver : 1

5 20/12/2024 Friday

4 19/12/2024 Thursday

1) Any unfair means during the examination is punishable as per the University rules and regulations. 

2) University authorities reserves rights for any change in schedule.

3) Examination will be conducted "On Campus" mode Only.

Principles and Practices of Management

Principles of Marketing
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