



## Term End Examination (TEE) of Ramcharan School of Leadership (BBA) held in the month of Nov / Dec 2024

Name of School / Faculty:- Ramcharan School of Leadership Objective Type (O): 1 hr.

Class:- BBA **Descriptive Type (D):** 1 hr 30. Mts

**Exam Time:** 11.00 am to 12.30 pm Semester : - I

Sr. No	Date	Day	First Year Semester I (Regular) Batch 24-28	
			(BBA BNA, BBA EFBM, BBA GBM, BBA IBM)	
1	16/12/2024	Monday	BNA10050	Business Mathematics
			EFB10050	
			GBM10050	
			IBM10050	
2	17/12/2024	Tuesday	BNA10020	Financial Accounting
			EFB10020	
			GBM10020	
			IBM10020	
3	18/12/2024	Wednesday	BNA10040	Foundations of HRM
			EFB10040	
			GBM10040	
			IBM10040	





## Term End Examination (TEE) of Ramcharan School of Leadership (BBA) held in the month of Nov / Dec 2024

Name of School / Faculty:- Ramcharan School of Leadership Objective Type (O): 1 hr.

Class:- BBA **Descriptive Type (D)**: 1 hr 30. Mts

Exam Time: 11.00 am to 12.30 pm Semester: - I

4	19/12/2024	Thursday	BNA10010	Principles and Practices of Management
			EFB10010	
			GBM10010	
			IBM10010	
5	20/12/2024	Friday	BNA10030	Principles of Marketing
			EFB10030	
			GBM10030	
			IBM10030	

Note: 1) Any unfair means during the examination is punishable as per the University rules and regulations.

2) University authorities reserves rights for any change in schedule.

3) Examination will be conducted "On Campus" mode Only.

**Dr. Rahul Anant Joshi** Controller of Examinations MIT WPU, Pune-411038

Please visit website: www.mitwpu.edu.in / examination for regular updates and examination related information.

Date: - 30 Sept, 2024

Ver: 1